
Knowle and Dorridge Racquets Club Subscriptions 2024-25

Membership category Sport Bank
Transfer £

Direct debit £

Annual Monthly

Senior playing member (26 and
over)

Tennis only
Squash / racketball only
Both sports

319
319
416

299
299
396

26.16
26.16
34.65

Intermediate playing member

(18 to 25 inclusive)

Both sports 128 120 10.50

Junior playing member (aged 11
– 17)

Both sports 64 60 N/A

Coaching Member Either sport 64 60 N/A

Social members Non-playing 38 36 N/A

Mini sports (single category)
(ages 3 – 10)

Both sports 26 24 N/A

Country membership will be charged at 50% of the relevant subscription rate.

Family Members will normally be defined as 1 or more senior playing members with 1 or more Junior or
mini members residing at the same address.

The rates for 2 senior members will be as follows:
2 seniors with > 1 junior / mini Bank transfer

£
Direct Debit £

Annual Monthly

Family single sport 638 598 52.33

Family dual sports 832 792 69.30

The rates for 1 senior member will be as follows:
1 senior with > 1 junior / mini Bank Transfer

£
Direct Debit £

Annual Monthly

1 senior single sport 319 299 26.16

1 senior dual sports 416 396 34.65

Single sport means Tennis or Squash & Racketball
Dual sport mean Tennis and Squash & Racketball

Visitors fee: £6


