## Knowle and Dorridge Racquets Club Subscriptions 2024-25

Membership category	Sport	Bank	Direct debit £	
		Transfer £	Annual	Monthly
Senior playing member (26 and	Tennis only	319	299	26.16
over)	Squash / racketball only	319	299	26.16
	Both sports	416	396	34.65
Intermediate playing member	Both sports	128	120	10.50
(18 to 25 inclusive)				
Junior playing member (aged 11	Both sports	64	60	N/A
- 17)				
Coaching Member	Either sport	64	60	N/A
Social members	Non-playing	38	36	N/A
Mini sports (single category)	Both sports	26	24	N/A
(ages 3 – 10)				

Country membership will be charged at 50% of the relevant subscription rate.

Family Members will normally be defined as 1 or more senior playing members with 1 or more Junior or mini members residing at the same address.

## The rates for 2 senior members will be as follows:

2 seniors with $\geq$ 1 junior / mini	Bank transfer	Direct Debit £	
	£	Annual	Monthly
Family single sport	638	598	52.33
Family dual sports	832	792	69.30

The rates for 1 senior member will be as follows:

1 senior with $\geq$ 1 junior / mini	Bank Transfer	Direct Debit £	
	£	Annual	Monthly
1 senior single sport	319	299	26.16
1 senior dual sports	416	396	34.65

Single sport means Tennis or Squash & Racketball Dual sport mean Tennis and Squash & Racketball

Visitors fee: £6